CONTINUOUS
PIPE EXTRUSION
TECHNOLOGY
Kesintisiz Yüksek Teknoloji ve Sürdürülebilir Ekstrüzyon Hatları
multitechmakina.com
PERFORMANCE AND POWER
AT THE CENTRE OF
multitechmakina.com

 ] It is specially designed according to pipe diameters, and special wear-resistant polyurethane coated
belts are used in 2-pallet hammers.
 ] Rubber coated pallet chains are used for 3 pallets and above.
 ] Servo drives provide maximum power even at very low speeds.
 ] Pallet contact surface varies between 0.75 m and 3 m.
 ] Individual motor control, communication and control with the extruder
 ] Ability to be controlled via remote control
 ] Hammer pallets are designed to best grip the pipe.
 ] Pressure adjustment is provided on the upper pallets with pneumatic regulation adjustable pistons.
 ] There is a mechanical motor driven adjustment mechanism on the lower pallets.
 ] In our hammers, pipes are drawn in precise form without vibration and without interruption. MODEL DIAMETER
ÇAP
NUMBER OF PALLETS
PALET SAYISI
Ø adet/piece
MLTCH-H-40/2 Ø10-Ø40 2
MLTCH-H-63/2 Ø16-Ø63 2
MLTCH-H-125/2 Ø20-Ø125 2
MLTCH-H-160/3 Ø32-Ø160 3
MLTCH-H-200/4 Ø50-Ø200 4
MLTCH-H-250/4 Ø50-Ø250 4
MLTCH-H-400/6 Ø90-Ø400 6
MLTCH-H-630/6 Ø110-Ø630 6
MLTCH-H-800/8 Ø200-Ø800 8
Haul Off
ÇEKİCİLER
The Process Is Very Easy
With Servo - Motorized Pallets

TYPE
TİP
COIL WINDING
INNER DIAMETER
KANGAL SARIM
İÇ ÇAP
COIL WINDING
OUTER DIAMETER
KANGAL SARIM
DIŞ ÇAP
COIL WINDING
WIDTH
KANGAL SARIM
EN
Ø Ø mm (d min/max) mm (d min/max) (mm) min/max
MC-16-40 Ø16-40 Double / Çiftli 350-700 1220 100-300
MC-20-63 Ø20-63 Double / Çiftli 400-1000 1520 100-600
MC-40-110 Ø40-110 Double / Single
Çiftli / Tekli 900-2250 3250 550-1000
MC-63-125 Ø63-125 Double / Single
Çiftli / Tekli 1250-2500 3500 650-1000
Coilers
SARICILAR
Kangal boru üretimi için tasarlanmış olan sarıcı ma-